
 

 
 
During Expo 2020 Dubai, we are going to organize nearly 1000 events.  
They will take place in the Poland Pavilion, at the Expo site and in the city of Dubai. Take a look what we have prepared. 
 
 
The most important Polish events at Expo 2020 Dubai: 
01.10.2021 
11.11.2021 
06.12.2021 
07.12.2021  
23.02.2022  

The official opening of the Poland Pavilion  
Independence Day of Poland and Chopin concert 
Polish-Arab Economic Forum (400 participants from Poland and from abroad) 
National Day of Poland at Expo 2020 Dubai  
Polish-African Economic Forum (300 participants from Poland and from abroad) 
 

We’re organizing business seminars – Polish responses to the challenges of the modern world: 
05.10.2021 
27.10.2021  
05.11.2021   
03.02.2022  
 

Green investments and global climate challenges 
Innovations and trends in the space industry 
Smart cities. Solutions for the future 
The future of health. How technology is revolutionizing the healthcare industry 

Every day at the Poland Pavilion:  

• concerts o Chopin music 

• workshops for children and teenagers  

• performances of Polish artists 

• B2B meetings of entrepreneurs in the business space of the Pavilion    
 

Temporary exhibitions of Polish regions and institutions: 
01.10-24.10.2021  
25.10-30.10.2021  
06.11-10.11.2021  
11.11-17.11.2021  
18.11-01.12.2021  
02.12-08.12.2021 
10.12-16.12.2021 
17.12-31.12.2021  
01.01-16.01.2022 
17.01-23.01.2022 
27.01-02.02.2022  
 

Podlaskie Region 
Polish Space Agency 
Lodz Region  
Institute of Industrial Design  
Polish Patent Office 
Lower Silesia Region  
Adam Mickiewicz Institute 
Adam Mickiewicz Institute 
Adam Mickiewicz Institute 
Lubuskie Region  
Silesia Region  

03.02-09.02.2022  
10.02-16.02.2022  
17.02-23.02.2022 
 
24.02-22.03.2022 
 
03.03-07.03.2022 
08.03-09.03.2022 
10.03-14.03.2022 
18.03-31.03.2022  

Kujawsko-Pomorskie Region 
Lubelskie Region  
The Polish National Agency for 
Academic Exchange 
Polish Investment and Trade Agency: 
“Polish Games Show” 
Polboat 
Pomorskie Region 
Podkarpackie Region  
Adam Mickiewicz Institute 

 
Fell invited to join all of our events!  
More information on our website and in social media “Poland at Expo”.  
 

     

expo.gov.pl  

 

 

https://expo.gov.pl/home?lang_id=1
https://www.facebook.com/ExpoPL
https://www.linkedin.com/showcase/28972723/admin/
https://twitter.com/ExpoPL
https://www.youtube.com/user/expoPoland
https://www.instagram.com/polandatexpo/

